
Loreto Secondary School, Fermoy 2024-2025 School Calendar 

First Term   

Thursday 22nd August School reopens  
Friday 27th September School closed 
Thursday 10th October-  Open Night  Open Night  
Thursday 17th October 6th Year parent-teacher meeting Parent-teacher meeting 
Monday 28th October- Friday 1st November School closed - October Midterm 
Monday 11th November – Friday 15th November LCA Work 
Experience  

LCA Work Experience  

Thursday 14th November-3rd Year parent-teacher meeting Parent-teacher meeting 
Thursday 21st November- Friday 29th November-House  
Exams 

House  Exams 

Monday 25th November – Friday 29th November  TY Work Experience  
Monday 2nd December School closed 
Tuesday 3rd December- Students at home  Teacher Training Day 
Monday 23rd December to Friday 3rd January- Christmas 
holidays 

School closed 

Second Term   
Thursday 9th January- Students at home  Teacher Training Day 
Thursday 16th January- 5th Year parent-teacher meeting Parent-teacher meeting 
Monday 3rd February School closed- bank holiday 
Tuesday 4th February – Friday 7th February LCA Work 
Experience  

LCA Work Experience 

Monday 10th February to Friday 14th February- pre exams Pre- exams 
Tuesday 11th February- 1st year parent-teacher meeting Parent-teacher meeting 
Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February  School closed -  midterm break 
Monday 24th February to Friday 28th February- pre exams Pre- exams 
Monday 24th February to Friday 28th February – TY Work 
Experience  

TY Work Experience 

Tuesday 4th March- 2nd Year parent-teacher meeting Parent-teacher meeting 
Monday 17th  March- Tuesday 18th March-  school closed School closed 
Monday 14th April to Friday 25th April- school closed Easter 
break 

School closed – Easter Holidays 

Third Term   
Monday 5th May - school closed bank holiday School closed 
Thursday 22nd May -  Friday 30th  May- House Exams House Exams 
Friday 30th May- last day of school year Summer holidays 
Wednesday 4th of June-  Junior and Leaving Certificate and 
Leaving Certificate Applied Exams 

Junior and Leaving Certificate 
and Leaving Certificate Applied 
Exams  


